
LION JOSEPH FARRAH 
BULLETIN EDITOR 
1410MurchisonDr. 
Millbrae, CA 94030 
(650) 697-6359 
(650) 697-7237 Fax 

FIRST CLASS MAIL 

We Serve 

GENEVA-MISSION LIONS CLUB 2006-2007 
DISTRICTGOVERNOR 
LION AL RUSSELL 

1452 Ksntlield Ave. 
Redwood City, CA 94061 

Res. (650) 364-1318 
Bus. (650) 474-3680 

arusseliecbnorcal.com 
ZONECHAIRMAN 

LION ROBERT RAMOS 
1160 Bay SL 

Alameda, CA 94501 
Res. (510)522-6988 
Bus. (510) 522-0524 

ramos@alamedanet.net 

VICE DISTRICT GOVERNOR 

U O N MAXINE FRAZIER 
860 Campus Drive, #218 

Dely City, CA 94015 
Res. (650)991-0754 

lionmaxcateyarioo.com 

PRESIDENT 
LION BOB FENECH 

PO Box347308, S.F.94134 
Bus (415) 467-5682 
Res (415)467-6977 
Fax(415) 467-6810 
pacgoldeaol.com 

REGIONALCHAIRMAN 

LION THELMA AJERO 
780 Beechwood Dr. 
Daly City, CA 94015 
Res.(650) 731-6012 
Cell (650) 238-8276 
ccajeroercn.com 

SECRETARY 

U O N WARD DONNELLY 
1249 Geneva Ave. 

San Francisco, CA 94112 
Bus. (415) 333-3640 
Res. (650)340-7868 
Fax (415) 333-3695 

Neighboring San 
Castro Lions 

Chinatown Lions 

Circle Lions 

Daly City Gateway Lions 

Daly City Host Uons 
Fil-Am Lions 

Golden Gate Lions 

Highlands Lions 
Hispanic Uons 

Korean-American Lions 
Marina-North Beach Lions 

Francisco Lions Clubs 
Merced Heights Lions 

New Century Lions 

Nikkei Lions 

Ocean Ingleside Lions 
Park Gate Uons 

Park Presidio Lions 
Premier Uons 

San Francisco Host Lions 

Sunset Lions 
West o'Twin Peaks Uons 

Member: Lions Eye Foundation of California-Nevada, Inc. 
Lions Ear Foundation of California-Nevada, Inc. 
Lions Project for Canine Companions for Independence 

The Geneva-Mission Lions meet on the 1st & 3rd Wednesdays for Dinner at 
6:30 PM; at the Granada Cafe, 4753 Mission SL, S. F. (586-1515) 

Call to confirm Dinner Meetings 
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MEMBER SPOUSE BUSINESS AFFILIATION RESIDENCE 
Ayala, Emest Bemice Ayala Real Estate, 532 Castro St., S.F. 94114 San Francisco. 

BUS. HOME 
..861-0704 621-5958.... 

•Bottarini, Charlas Estalle Retired; "Northstar* R & R, 119 Basque, Trukee 96161 „ 700 Moscow St., S.F. 94112 ....„ 530-562-1201 333-8309 
Braun, Emle Mullo Retired „ 211 Dolores St., S.F. 94103 ...._ „ „ 861-8822 

'Castagnetto, Mike Lorraine Retired 351 Winding Way, S.F. 94112 „ 587-0614 
Cazatt, Bill Jr. Modem Plumbing & Heating, 919 Palmito Dr., Millbrae 94030 919 Palmito Dr., Millbrae 94030 641-7306.... 650-873-3009.... 

•Clews, Handford Margot Retired „ 141 Elm St., #4, San Mateo 94401 _ 650-401-6584.... 
•Corvi, Paul Rosalinda Attorney at Law, 207 Arkansas St., S.F. 94107 „.„ 207 Arkansas SL, S.F. 94107 621-4529 _. 255-8106 ..-
Damonte, H.G."Ed". BobW Damonte & Co., P.O. Box 12008, S.F.94112 „. 109 Buxton Ave., S.S.F. 94080 .650-757-3401 ._ 650-991-3321.... 

'Donnelly, Ward Diane Farmers Insurance, 1249 Geneva Ave.. S.F. 94112 • 147 Gramercy Dr., San Mateo 94402 333-3640 .. . 650-340-7968... 
'Farrah, Joseph Emily......— Retired.- „ 1410 Murchlson Dr., Millbrae 94030 6504974359.... 
Farrell, Larry J „ Marikxi Retired ._ 1273 - 47th Ave., S.F. 94122 661-8874 

'Fenech, Robert J. .„ Private Investigator, P.O. Box 347308, S.F. 94134 „ 48 Ledyard SL, S.F. 94124 .„ 467-5882 467-6977.... 
Fregosi, Al Blanche Retired „ „....„...„ .„..„ „„.„....„ _ 438 Bucknetl Dr., San Mateo 94402 650-342-2904 _.. 

650-513-5607.... 650442-1709 
822-9659 

FAX 
....... 881-2657 

.336X1180. 

•Gentile, Al „ N.Y. Life, 1300 So. El Camino Real, «400, San Mateo 94402 200 Elm St, Apt. 211, San Mateo 94401... 
•Graziano, William "Bill" Retired „. 1432 Palou Ave., S.F. 94124 
Irani, Sheriar K. Manijen Ghatkopar A-1 Store & Restaurant, Mumbai, India 

'Johnson, Dick Diane Cotdwell Banker Real Estate, 2633 Ocean Ave., S.F. 94132 77 Ross Way, Brisbane 94005 
•Kerr. James MarByn „ „ „ „ 1773 Halama St. Kihel, HI 867534011 
Kish, Stephen Lily Kish Real Estate, 3159 Mission St., S.F. 94110 .„ San Francisco „ _ 282-8685 

'Lawhon, Robert C Zenaida Resources LTC Planning, P.O. Box 591570, S.F. 94159 „ 4251 Ulloa St., S.F. 94116 ....„ _ 519-3972 
Lee, Terence Wells Fargo Bank, 599 Buckingham Way, S.F.94132/ 237246th Ave., S.F.94116 _ 396-3221 
Lowe,Jerry Jackie J&JSheetMetal,80DuboceAve.,S.F.94103 166DoloresSL.S.F.94103 ...._ „ „ 863-5558 
Martinez-Jones, Bre John A. F. Evans 66 Claire Way, Tiburón 94920 _ 
Mayrand, Lionel ~ 1734 DMsadero St., S.F. 94115 ™. _ _ 202-8555 

467-2775 

239-5272.... 
5664972 
661-7338.... 
621-3654.... 
2604300 

641-7509 
650-401-7325 

2554106 
650-9944131 

333-3695 
650497-7237 

4674810 
6504434184 

.587-7835 

.282-8688 

. 921-2347 

.759-9208 

.8834963 

Mayta, Bill Jensen & Mayta Properties, 2194 Edison Ave., San Leandro 94577 975 Capitol Ave., S.F. 94112 510-5694403 5864359... 
'Pavini, Galdo Pat Retired „ „ „ „ 641 Bameson Ave., San Mateo 94402 „ 650-345-5224 
Powell, Emily _ Retired _ „ „_ 108 Swett Rd., Woodslde 94062 6504514101 
Ratlnoff, Jacob Marie Retired _ _712Ch!ltemRd., Hillsborough 94010._ 650448-2663 

'Salet, George Kathy George Salet Plumbing, 735 Hickey Blvd.. #550, Pacifica 94044 215 Sunshine Dr., Pacifica 94044 6504574000 _.. 6504554008._. 
Seward, Ron _ _ Retired „ „ „ _ _... On the road 
Shea, Bill Calista Shea & Hallett, 4655 Mission St.. S.F. 94112 1522 - 42nd Ave., S.F. 94122 _ 584-5207 564-7458... 
Spiteri, Ben Annette _SFPD, 850 Bryant St., S.F. 94103 „ „ 26Thomdale Place, Moraga 94556 „ 553-1604 .... 925431-9806 

•Straus,Aaron Jesusa -Retired _ P.O. Box GG, Daly City 940144234 650-9914944... 
'Stuhr, Charles Marcy Attorney at Law, 5012 Mission St, S.F.94112 - _. 518 Canyon Oak Dr., Vacaville 95688 _ 585-2122 _.. 707-447-2788... 
Welch, William Betty Ouggan Welch Family, 343417th St., S.F. 94103 San Francisco 431-4900 826-5330... 
WHdenradLTed Vemelle —MacMurray-Pacific Hardware, 568 -7th St, S.F. 94103 209 Moneada Way, S.F.94127 552-5500 „ 5854614™ 

'Workman, Lyle W. Linda C. M. Amos Printing Co., 1039 Santa Lucia Dr., Pittsburg 94565 1039 Santa Lucia Dr., Pittsburg 94565 9254584103 __ 925-709-9557... 
'Past President • MailingAddress 

921-2347 
....... 586-6356 

650457-9600 

5664134 

650-991-1644 
— 5654855 

5524840 
9254584104 

http://arusseliecbnorcal.com
mailto:ramos@alamedanet.net
http://lionmaxcateyarioo.com
http://pacgoldeaol.com
http://ccajeroercn.com

